
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

12

3

16

27

10

5

4

21

2

19

17

28

1

6

15

8

22

23

11

18

Name

Diogo Nascimento

Claudio Mendão

Frederico Abreu

Fernando Nascimento

João Monteiro

Joaquim Cunha

Ricardo Marques

Telmo Ricardo

Nuno Porfirio

Fernando Costa

Diogo Pereira

José Comenda

Nelson Pinto

Joaquim Curva

Ruben Ramos

Henrique Gomes

Henrique Pessoa

Manuel Comenda

Ana Coelho

Laura Esteves

Class Best Tm

48.764

49.466

49.522

49.531

49.627

49.657

49.785

50.019

50.155

50.380

50.739

51.064

51.517

51.778

52.350

52.403

52.445

53.847

54.838

56.396

2nd Best

48.781

49.516

49.841

49.651

49.735

49.688

49.876

50.084

50.194

50.389

50.919

51.171

51.602

51.884

52.702

52.685

52.524

55.440

57.220

57.476

In Lap

10

10

18

9

13

13

14

13

6

9

13

11

11

17

16

15

15

15

14

14

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Bayer

Treinos

Practice
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